left to right tve urite the htmdreds, the tens, ana the

units of the highest class; then the hundreds, the tens,

and the units of the following inferior class; and so forth
to the simple units.

The orders that lack in the number are replaced by
naughts.

Examples. — The number five hundred and four is written
504; the number five hundred and two thousand and forty-two
units, 502042; the number five hundred and tnree million three
hundred and eight. 503 000 308.

Write ill figures the following numbers

:

I. Forty-eight,

a. Sixty-three.

3. Ninety.

4. Two hundred and eight.

5. Four hundred and thirty-three.

6. Seven hundred and twenty four.